MR SHAIKH 8185905767

1.00BAGS  291.20 320.00 1  320  0.00

1.00BAGS  261.00 290.00 1  290  0.00

1.00BAGS  306.00 340.00 1  340  0.00

1.00BOTTEL  30.00 30.00 1  30  0.00

1.00BOTTEL  30.00 30.00 1  30  0.00

1.00BOTTEL  121.50 135.00 1  135  0.00

1040.00
RS. ONE THOUSAND FORTY ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  6.00

1145  105

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  1040.00

Warrenty :-